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5 2R B (-3dB) 70Hz-15kHz

REE: (1Im/1W)
BmE (HxV)
H&E: (AES)
BERN:

E R
WKRE:
WAL

HE

£E

95dB
90°x 90
100W
100V
6.6Q

&F3%
Bk
17.5kg
19.5kg

EFHRT (WxDxH) 400 x 260 x 400mm
BERT (WxDxH) 610 x 610 x 372mm

#it: ZEBNERKBAESHIRAR EHTHRAE. BAEAMAREEREZERNCAB (2: 1) WRBRES, EHERNF FTHREENES TIE2/00.
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RABEER™RERRS, AHTAEX=ROHEER. WY RESREENEIE.

DEBRGESAGEHN=RERREHAEEXUIHERSE. ATRAATAENLANSH
FERSBUREBNAEHE, FEETERRETE . HXANFSEA=HERRIES.

7= R R R R R B EXXE X B IE . MRXENES A= RERRES.
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